	 MODEL		 PORT	D1	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 REMOVAL
	 NUMBER	 NPT,	SAE	 	 D2	 D3	 D4	 D5	 E	 H1	 H2	 H3	 H4	 H6	 R
 LIT  500 1/2 NPT IN 3.50 0.75 3.54 0.28 2.09 3.50 0.59 0.94 1.06 0.31 5.19
  3/4-16 SAE MM 89 19 90 7 53 89 15 24 27 7.8 132
 LITS 750 3/4 IN 4.09 0.87 4.53 0.33 2.56 4.09 0.98 1.10 1.42 0.35 5.91
  1 1/16 MM 104 22 115 8.5 65 104 25 28 36 9 150
  LIT-750 3/4, 1 NPT IN 4.09 0.87 4.53 0.33 2.56 6.02 0.98 1.10 1.42 0.35 7.48
 LIT-1000 1 1/16, 1 5/16-12 MM 104 22 115 8.5 65 153 25 28 36 9 190

SERIES
 LIT NPT
 LITA SAE
 DUAL-LIT NPT (1250 only)
 LITS SHORT (750 only)
 LITXL LONG (1000 only)
	 MODEL	 PORT	SIZE
 500 1/2"
 750 3/4"
 1000 1"
 1250 11/4"
BYPASS
 P (25 P.S.I.)
LIT — 1250 — 10 — P — T — MC-20
	 MODEL	NUMBER	 MEDIA	 IN	 CM	 B=2/20/75
 LIT502-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 110 710 6µ/8µ/13µ
 LIT502-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 110 710 24µ/35µ/43µ
 LIT502-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 78 500 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
 LITS-752-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 190 1225 6µ/8µ/13µ
 LITS-752-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 190 1225 24µ/35µ/43µ
 LITS-752-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 136 875 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
 LIT-752-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 380 2450 6µ/8µ/13µ
 LIT-752-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 380 2450 24µ/35µ/43µ
 LIT-752-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 271 1750 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
 LITxL-1002-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 620 4000 6µ/8µ/13µ
 LITxL-1002-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 620 4000 24µ/35µ/43µ
 LITxL-1002-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 450 2900 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
 LIT-1250-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 1120 7220 6µ/8µ/13µ
 LIT-1250-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 1120 7220 24µ/35µ/43µ
 LIT-1250-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 1120 7220 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
	 LIT-1250-100WR 10 MICRON WATER REMOVAL 452 2916 10µ/18µ
 LIT-1250-100M 140 MICRON WIRE MESH 310 1991 140µ
Replacement Elements
Ordering Code